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BRIANNA SERIKAKU
Account Manager
North & West Hawaii

(808) 987-4055
bserikaku@tghawaii.com
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* Annual trend shown include 2016 to present

VACANT LAND

$395.8M @ 0.9%

# OF SALES

1,355 @0 13.1%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$32.0K 03.2%

TOTAL $ OF SALES

$207.4M ©0.1%

Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed.
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TG TEAM — Hawaii Island Let Us Be A Part Of Your Solution!

MATT H. TAKATA JANET Lum Won CaroL J. MENDES Devon M. KikukAwA BRIANNA SERIKAKU

Senior Vice President Senior Vice President Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Account Manager

State Manager Neighbor Island Kona Kamuela Kona North & West Hawaii
0:(808) 241-4369 C: (808) 284-3178 (808) 327-3220 0:(808) 887-6027 C: (808) 345-8429  0:(808) 935-9598 C: (808) 731-9806  (808) 987-4055
mtakata@tghawaii.com jlumwon@tghawaii.com cmendes@tghawaii.com dkikukawa@tghawaii.com bserikaku@tghawaii.com
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Desra N. Tomono MicHaEL I. NaGai LAurie A. MEepeiroS Tracy M. YAMAGUCHI RusTi Gomes
Escrow Officer Senior Escrow Officer Escrow Officer Escrow Officer Escrow Officer
Hilo Hilo Hilo Hilo Hilo
0:(808) 933-2375 C: (808) 464-3799 0:(808) 933-2374 C: (808) 753-4720 0:(808) 933-2383 C: (808) 731-9793 0:(808) 933-3526 C: (808) 365-3222 0:(808) 933-2351 C: (808) 260-6417
dtomono@tghawaii.com mnagai@tghawaii.com Imedeiros@tghawaii.com tyamaguchi@tghawaii.com rgomes@tghawaii.com
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WiNONA GARCIA RacHEL AciA MaARLENE ELISAGA LAureeN L. LEONG
Escrow Officer Escrow Officer Escrow Officer Escrow Officer
Kona Kona Kona Kamuela
0:(808) 327-3224 C: (808) 212-4434 0:(808) 557-9076 0:(808) 327-3225 C: (808) 796-1519 0:(808) 887-6034 C: (808) 365-4305
wegarcia@tghawaii.com rachel.acia@tghawaii.com melisaga@tghawaii.com lleong@tghawaii.com
Visit a TG Hawaii Branch Near You!
KONA KAMUELA HILO
75-170 Hualalai Road, Suite C-210 Carter Professional Building 460 Kilauea Avenue, Suite 101
Kailua-Kona, HI 96740 65-1230 Mamalahoa Hwy, Bldg. Hilo, HI 96720
F Suite F-101 Kamuela, HI 96743
@ 808-329-6666 @ 808-887-6020 @ 808-935-6638

& kona@tghawaii.com & kamuela@tghawaii.com & hilo@tghawaii.com



